PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1026

Page 2, line 11, remove "1."

Page 2, line 13, replace "and" with "or hold a limited peace officer license under section 12-63-09. These individuals"

Page 2, line 13, replace "that" with "their"

Page 2, remove lines 18 through 24

Page 16, line 6, after "proceeds" insert "during the preceding twelve months"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1